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Key Indicator — 1.1 Curricular Planning and Implementation

1.1.1 The Institution ensures effective curriculum planning and

delivery through a well-planned and documented process

including Academic calendar and conduct of continuous

internal Assessment

- College Academic Calendar
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-19- EVEN SEMESTER

»{:'r.”-'\ K% i

. [0 R [Datel | pa ‘ . Rem:
01.12.2018 |Saturday 01.01.2019 |Tuesday NEW YEAR
02.01.2019 [Wednesday |UNIT TEST -I D13
03.12.2018 |Monday  |HOD'S MEETING 03.01.2019 [Thursday |UNIT TEST -I D14
04.12.2018 |Tuesday 04.01.2019 [Friday DI5
05.12.2018 |Wednesday 05 01.2019 |Saturday Tuesday order
06.12.2018) | Thursday 2019 [Sunday | .
07.12.2018  |Friday Monday  |HOD'S MEETING D17
08.12.2018 |Saturday 08.01.2019 |Tucsday D18
091122018 R T e [09.01.2019 |Wednesday D19
10122018/ |Monday  |HOD'S MEETING 10.01.2019 [Thursday D20
11.12:2018! [ Tuesday - 11.01.2019 [Friday D21
12.12.2018 |Wednesday w 12.01.2019 [Saturday  |Wednesday order D22
13.12.2018 [ Thursday
14.12.2018 |Friday 14.012019 [Monday  [PONGAL HOLIDAY
15.12.2018 ' |Saturday  [INTERNSHIP ENDS 15.01.2019 [Tuesday |PONGAL HOLIDAY
16.01.2019 |Wednesday [PONGAL HOLIDAY
_ REOPEN:IV,VI&VIII SEM |'DI | "/ |HOD'SMEETING .= """ |17.01.2019 |Thursday PONGAL HOLIDAY
18.12.2018 | Tuesday D2 18.01.2019. |Friday =~ | D23| DI |REOPENISEM' =
19.12.2018 | Wednesday D3 19.01.2019 |Saturday
20.12.2018 Thursday D4 20/01.20197 [ Sunday" 3|
21.12:2018' |Friday. D5 21.01.2019 |Monday ~ |HOD'S MEETING
22.122018 |Saturday  |Tuesday order D6 ' ~ |22.01.2019 | Tuesday.  |COMPLETION OF 11 UNIT |
2 N = 1 [y [t testn |
24.12.2018 |Monday ~ |HOD'S MEETING = '|'D7. : 3 '24;01-—;2019 Thursday"‘" UNITTEST-II
25.12.2018/| Tuesday | | CHRISTMAS I | I | I | i 125.01:2019 J|JUNITTEST- !
26.12.2018) | Wednesday D8 260120190 REPUBLICDAY.
27.12.2018! | Thursday D9
28.12.2018  |Friday D10’ 28.01.2019 |Monday  |HOD'S MEETING D30/| D8 g S
29.12.2018|Saturday” ' |COMPLETION OF 1 UNIT Tuesday order 29,01,2019 [Tuesday ' D3| oot ?
' SHin 30.01:2019 |Wednesday 'D32]|ID10] | EE RS N
UNIT TEST -1 HOD'S MEETING 31,01:2019  |Thursday 'D33!|/D11!|COMPLETION OF 1 UNIT.
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018 19 EVEN SEMESTER

D T T Lotr#] [1YR][Remarks = 0
01.02.2019 UNIT TEST -l 0].03.20[9 Friday
CUMPLETIUONULNTY 7
02.02.2019 Monday order UNIT TEST -1 02.03.2019 |Saturday g Friday order
B o B S T e S |
04.02.2019 Monday HOD'S MEETING D36 D14 [UNIT TEST -1 04.03.2019 |Monday UNIT TEST -1V D60 | D38 [HOD'S MEETING
05.02.2019 |Tuesday D37 | D15 05.03.2019 |Tuesday UNIT TEST -1V D61 | D39
06,02.2019 |Wednesday D38 | D16 06.03.2019 |Wednesday |UNIT TEST -1V D62 | D40
07.02.2019 |Thursday D39 | D17 07.03.2019 |Thursday D63 | D41
08.02.2019 [Friday [0 O T D40 | D18 08.03.2019 [Friday D64 | D42 [cCOMPLETION OF 11 uNIT
09.02.2019 |Saturday * | Tuesday order D41 | D19 |FDP-RM 2019 09.03.2019 (Saturday Monday order D65 | D43
11,02.2019 |Monday MODEL 1 D42 | D20 |HOD'S MEETING 11.03.2019 [Monday HOD'S MEETING D66 | D44 |[MODEL I
12.02.2019 |Tuesday MODEL D43 | D21 [EDC PROGRAM 12.03.2019 [Tuesday D67 | D45 |MODEL I
13,02.2019 |Wednesday [MODEL I D44 | D22 |RM FOR EEE 13.03.2019 |Wednesday D68 | D46 |MODEL I
14.02.2019 |Thursday |MODEL I D45 | D23 14.03.2019 |Thursday D69 | D47 [MODEL I
15.02.2019 |Friday MODEL I D46 | D24 15.03.2019 |Friday D70 | D48 |MODEL 1
16.02.2019 |Saturday |MODEL I D47 | D25 |IPR PROGRAM 16.03.2019 |Saturday Tuesday order D71 | D49 |MODEL 1
18.02.2019 |Monday D48 | D26 |HOD'S MEETING 18.03.2019 (Monday COMPLETION OF V UNIT | D72 | D50 |HOD'S MEETING
19.02.2019 |Tuesday D49 | D27 |COMPLETION OF II UNIT |19.03.2019 Tuesday Revision subject I/MODEL II'| D73 | D51 [RM FORIT
20.02.2019 |Wednesday D50 | D28 |UNIT TEST -1I 20.03.2019 |Wednesday |Revision subject I/MODEL II| D74 | D52 |RM FOR ECE & MECH
21.02.2019 |Thursday |RM FOR MBA D51 | D29 |UNIT TEST -1l 21.03.2019 |Thursday  |Revision subject 2/MODEL II| D75 | D53
22.02.2019 |Friday D52 | D30 |UNIT TEST -1 22.03.2019 |Friday Revision subject 2MODEL II| D76 | D54
23.02.2019 [Saturday _ |Thursday order *"""""") D53 | D31 [IGNITE ‘19 " """ [23.032019 [Saturday  |Practical Exam Starts D77 | D55
25.02.2019 [Monday  |HOD'S MEETING D34 |(D24S, * 25.03.2019 |Monday D78 | D56 |HOD'S MEETING
26.02.2019 |Tuesday D55 j/ 26.03.2019 |Tuesday D79 | D57
27.02,2019 |Wednesday HH 4 \an, M.E PhD 27.03.2019 |Wednesday |Revision subject 3/MODEL I1| D80 | D58
28.02.2019 |Thursday |RM FOR CIVIL “ 1 Ds7 DB3kipal o 28.03.2019 |Thursday  |Revision subject 3/MODEL IT| D81 | D59
as a0 : 29.03.2019 |Friday Revision subject 4/MODEL I1| D82 | D60 [COMPLETION OF IV UNIT
urai Main Road 30.03.2019 [Saturday  |Revision subject 4/MODEL Il
m, [Trichy-620 092, |
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SRS Date " |ID: > R Re

0.04.2019 Monday Reimon,\nhmu“i/!() D84 | D62 li\lTT[‘ST -1v 01.05.2019 |Wednesday MAY DAY D110| D88 |Revision subject S/MODELII

02.04.2019 |Tucsday  |Revision subject S/MODELII | D85 | D63 |UNIT TEST -1V 02.052019 |Thursday |SOFT SKILL PROGRAM |D111| D89 |Revision subject 6/MODELII

03.04.2019 |Wednesday |Revision subject 6/MODELII | D86 | D64 [UNIT TEST -1V 03.05.2019 |Friday D112 | D90 |Revision subject 6/MODELII

04.04.2019 |Thursday  |Revision subject 6/MODELII | D87 | D65 04 05 20I9 Sturday . DI113| D91 '

05.04.2019 [Friday D88 | D66 [ 19/[Sunday. | |

06.04.2019 [Saturday D89 06052019 [Monday |VAC STARTS DI14| D92 |HOD'S MEETING

07.042019)|Stind L ¥, | 07.05.2019 [Tuesday DI15 | D93

08.04.2019 |[Monday  [Theory Exams Starts D90 | D68 |HOD'S MEETING 08.05.2019 |Wednesday D116 | D94

09.04.2019 |Tuesday D91 | D69 09.05.2019 |Thursday D117| D95

10.04.2019 |Wednesday! D92 | D70 10.05.2019 |Friday D118| D96

11.04.2019 |Thursday. D93 | D71 11.05.2019 |Saturday DI119| D97

12.04.2019 |Friday D94 | D72 '

13.04.2019 [Saturday D95 | D73 13.05.2019 [Monday ~ |[HOD'S MEETING DI120| D98 [ICT SKILL PROGRAM
14.05.2019 |Tuesday DI21| D99

15.04.2019 [Monday  |HOD'S MEETING D96 | D74 15.05.2019 |Wednesday D122 D100

16.04.2019 |Tuesday D97 | D75 16.05.2019 [Thursday D123 | D101

17.04.2019 |Wednesday D98 | D76 [COMPLETION OF V UNIT |17.05.2019 |Friday D124 D102

18.04.2019 | Thursday D99 | D77 [Revision subject 1/MODELII |18.05.2019 |Saturday D125 D103

19.04.2019 [Friday  |GOOD FRIDAY D100 | D78 |Revision subject /MODELII

20.04.2019 [Saturday D101 | D79 20.05.2019 [Monday  [HOD'S MEETING D104
21.05.2019 [Tuesday D105

22.04.2019 [Monday  |HOD'S MEETING D102 | D80 |Revision subject 2/MODELII [22.052019 |Wednesday D106

23.04.2019 |Tuesday D103 | D81 |Revision subject 2Z/MODELII |23.05.2019 |Thursday D107

24.04.2019 [Wednesday |[RM FOR CSE D104 | D82 |Revision subject 3/MODELII [24.05.2019 |Friday VACENDS D108

25,04.2019 [Thursday D105 | D83 |Revision subject 3/MODELII [25.05.2019 [Saturday  [CHRIST . D109

26.04.2019 [Friday D106 | D84 |Revision subject 4/MODELII

27.04.2019 [Saturday D107| D85 27.05.2019 [Monday  |HOD'S ME D110 |LIFE SKILL PROGRAM
28.052019 [Tuesday L)1 G. Balakrrshna'n‘M'E:Ph- T

29.04.2019 [Monday  |HOD'S MEETING D108 | D86 |Revision subject 4/MODELII [29.05.2019 |Wednesday kD112

30.04.2019 [Tuesday D109| D87 |Revision subject S/MODELII [30.05.2019 |Thursday pdra‘tsd - Main Road | D113
31.05.2019 |Friday lu;:-kﬂ“"“m Trichy-620 D114




